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Product Description

Features

Applications

Performance Specificationns

Notes:  
[1]  Within operating wavelength range and 
temperature ranges specified, under all states of 
polarization.
[2] Exclude connectors.

Functional Diagram

B2 (B1) Output (Re�ecton)

B1+ B 2 Input

B1 (B2) Photocurrent



46
33

5 
La

nd
in

g 
Pa

rk
w

ay
 F

re
m

on
t, 

C
A

 9
45

38
-6

40
7 

Te
l: 

(5
10

) 
93

3-
72

00
 F

ax
: (

51
0)

 9
33

-7
30

0 
Em

ai
l: 

Sa
le

s@
O

pl
in

k.
co

m

Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules

IWMA

Ordering Information

Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions   (dimension in mm) 

Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM 
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.

Electrical Pin Assignment
Pin#: Common Cathode Assignment 
Pin1:   Common Cathode for Ch1 & 2
Pin2:   Anode Ch1
Pin3:   Anode Ch2
Pin4:   Common Cathode for Ch3 & 4 
Pin5:   Anode Ch3
Pin6:   Anode Ch4

Common Anode Assignment
Common Anode for Ch1 & 2
Cathode Ch1
Cathode Ch2
Common Anode for Ch3 & 4
Cathode Ch3
Cathode Ch4

Electrical Pin Assignment
Pin#: Common Cathode Assignment 
Pin1:   Common Cathode for Ch1 & 2
Pin2:   Anode Ch1
Pin3:   Anode Ch2
Pin4:   Common Cathode for Ch3 & 4 
Pin5:   Anode Ch3
Pin6:   Anode Ch4
Pin7:   Anode Ch5
Pin8:   Common Cathode for Ch5 & 6
Pin9:   Anode Ch6
Pin10: Anode Ch7 
Pin11: Common Cathode for Ch7 & 8
Pin12: Anode Ch8

Common Anode Assignment
Common Anode for Ch1 & 2
Cathode Ch1
Cathode Ch2
Common Anode for Ch3 & 4
Cathode Ch3
Cathode Ch4
Cathode Ch5
Common Anode for Ch5 & 6
Cathode Ch6
Cathode Ch7 
Common Anode for Ch7 & 8
Cathode Ch8

1) 4-ch IWMA 2) 8-ch IWMA

No. of Channal
4 channels = 4
8 channels = 8

Detection Wavelength

Type

Bandwidth

Fiber Type

Fiber Length

Common anode = 0
Common cathode =1

0.5G = 05
2.0G = 20

SMF-28 250µm =1
SMF-28 w/ 900µm loose tube =2
SMF-28 ribbonized =3

0.5meter= H
1.0meter= 1
1.5meter= 5
2.0meter= 2

Connector 
Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC = 9
MU = A

Integrated WDM Monitor Array

IWMA Series

S0158 - R04. 20110428

1310 band = 1310
C-band = 1550
L-band = 1600

RoHS:
1. IWMA is RoHS 5 compliant (RoHS permitted Lead in solder exemption is applied).
2. Add “G” to the end of the above PN for RoHS 6 Requirement.


